
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00472

07/14/2
020

COLE, MARIAH Defendant
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
COLE, MARIAH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00090

07/14/2
020

CRANE, AILEEN 
ANORA Person 2

SMITH, NOLAN PATRICK
and CRANE, AILEEN 
ANORA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00471

07/14/2
020

DBA Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
MCVAY, CARLENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00472

07/14/2
020

DBA Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
COLE, MARIAH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00281

07/14/2
020

DENT, VANESSA 
COLLEEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DENT, VANESSA 
COLLEEN

POSS CDS (METH, 
MARIJUANA AND 
TRAMADOL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00280

07/14/2
020

DRAPEAU, CHRISTEN 
CELINA Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. DRAPEAU, CHRISTEN
CELINA

POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00471

07/14/2
020

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
MCVAY, CARLENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00472

07/14/2
020

DYW 88 LLC Plaintiff
WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
COLE, MARIAH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00338

07/14/2
020

FIELDS, STORM 
BURNETT Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FIELDS, STORM 
BURNETT

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT DISTRIBUTE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00471

07/14/2
020

MCVAY, 
CARLENE Defendant

WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
MCVAY, CARLENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00337

07/14/2
020

MOORE, BRANDON 
KERBOW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOORE, BRANDON 
KERBOW

AGGRAVATED 
TRAFFICKING IN ILLEGAL 
DRUGS AFC (METH)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00339

07/14/2
020

PAGE, MORRIS 
ARLEN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAGE, MORRIS 
ARLEN

ACT OF TERRORISIM AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00282

07/14/2
020

SHORT, CALEB 
GUNNAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SHORT, CALEB 
GUNNAR

POSS OF CDS (METH) MISD

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00090

07/14/2
020

SMITH, NOLAN 
PATRICK Person 1

SMITH, NOLAN PATRICK
and CRANE, AILEEN 
ANORA

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00091

07/14/2
020

WEBER, LINDSE 
RICHELLE Plaintiff

WEBER, LINDSE 
RICHELLE vs. WEBER, 
MICKY JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
MARRIAGE

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00091

07/14/20
20

WEBER, MICKY 
JO Defendant

WEBER, LINDSE RICHELLE 
vs. WEBER, MICKY JO

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION 
OF MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00471

07/14/20
20

WILSON, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

WILSON, THOMAS vs. 
MCVAY, CARLENE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00472

07/14/20
20

WILSON, 
THOMAS Plaintiff

WILSON, THOMAS vs. COLE, 
MARIAH

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER
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